DATE
7/29/23
7/31/23
8/1/23
8/8/23
8/14/23
8/18/23
8/12/23
8/23/23
9/1/23
9/5/23
9/12/23
9/14/23
9/15/23
9/21/23
9/25/23
10/2/23
10/4/23
10/6/23
10/10/23
10/11/23
10/13/23
10/25/23
11/1/23
11/2/23
11/26/23
12/1/23
1/6/24
1/11/24
1/12/24
1/25/24
30/02/2024
2/13/24
2/17/24
2/21/24
2/23/24
2/15/24
3/15/24
3/16/24
3/21/24
3/22/24
3/23/24
3/27/24
3/27/24
4/5/24
4/12/24
4/24/24
5/1/24
5/25/24
6/5/24

ACTIVITES NAME

BEGINNING OF NEW SESSION ( COLLEGE ORGANISE PATH SHRI SUKHMANI SAHIB)
MARTYRDOM DAY CELEBRATION OF S. UDHAM SINGH JI

SEMINAR ORGANISED BY “CHILD DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT”

A SPECIAL EVENT ORGANIZED IN THE COLLEGE UNDER PRINCIPAL GURDEEP SINGH JI MEMORL

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION

CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY

ANTI RAGGING WEEK ORGANIZED BY RED RIBBON CLUB
MAGIC SHOW

SPECIAL SEMINAR ON ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

TALENT HUNT COMPETITION

CELEBRATE NATIONAL HINDI DIWAS

ORGANIZED A BUSSINESS FIESTA 2023

A SEMINAR ON PLACEMENT AND JOB OFFER WAS CONDUCTED IN COLLABORATION WITH ICICI

NSS FOUNDATION DAY

“SWACHTA HI SEWA” ACTIVITY WAS ORGANISED

WINNER OF KHEDAN WATTAN PUNJAB DIYAN WERE HONOURED
AWARENESS PROGRAMME ABOUT DENGU AND CHIKUNGUNIA
TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON CAREER COUNSELLING

TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON CAREER COUNSELLING

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION TO YOUTH FESTIVAL STUDENTS

PRIZE DISTRIBUTION TO SPORTS STUDENTS

ACTIVITY “THE SPIRIT OF NATIONAL UNITY”

CELEBRATED GREEN DIWALI

WELCOMED THE NAGAR KIRTAN ON THE OCCASION OF GURU NANAK DEV JI PARKASH PURAB

WORLD 'S AIDS DAY

BEGINNING OF 7 DAY NSS CAMP (06 TO 12 JANUARY)

CELEBRATE THE LOHRI FESTIVAL

CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY

CELEBRATE NATIONAL VOTER DAY

PARTICIPATION OF THE STUDENTS IN DISTRICT LEVEL YOUTH FAIR
SPECIAL LECTURE ORGANISED BY THE COLLEGE

DEBATE COMPETITION ON MENTAL HEALTH : BASICS OF GOOD LIFE
CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY

FETE FESTIVAL IN COLLEGE

VOTING AWARENESS RALLY

THE STATE LEVEL MEGA EVENT

COLLEGE ORGANISED A TRIP

QUIZ COMPETITION

DISTRICT LEVEL COMPETITION

ORGANIZED A SYMPOSIUM COMPETITION ON SHAHEED - E - AZAM BHAGAT SINGH
LEAGUE TOURNAMENT IN ODISHA

ICICI CAMPUS PLACEMENT SEMINAR

PARTICIPATING IN ECO VIBES COMPETITION ORGANISED BY HMV COLLEGE JALANDHAR
PRIZE DISTRIBUTION FUNCTION IN COLLEGE

CELEBRATING INTERNATIONAL EARTH DAY

CELEBRATING LABOUR DAY

STUDENTS ACHIEVED 3RD POSITION IN RUGBY TOURNAMENT
CELEBRATING INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT DAY
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