<b>DATE</b>	ACTIVITES NAME	CLUB / DEPARTMENT / COL
7/29/23	BEGINNING OF NEW SESSION ( COLLEGE ORGANISE PATH SHRI SUKHMANI SAHIB)	COLLEGE
7/31/23	MARTYRDOM DAY CELEBRATION OF S. UDHAM SINGH JI	COLLEGE
8/1/23	SEMINAR ORGANISED BY "CHILD DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT"	COLLEGE
8/8/23	A SPECIAL EVENT ORGANIZED IN THE COLLEGE UNDER PRINCIPAL GURDEEP SINGH JI MEMORI	COLLEGE
8/14/23	INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION	COLLEGE
8/18/23	CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY	RED RIBBON
8/12/23	ANTI RAGGING WEEK ORGANIZED BY RED RIBBON CLUB	RED RIBBON
8/23/23	MAGIC SHOW	RED RIBBON
9/1/23	SPECIAL SEMINAR ON ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	IT DEPARTMENT
9/5/23	TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION	COLLEGE
9/12/23	TALENT HUNT COMPETITION	YOUTH FESTIVAL
9/14/23	CELEBRATE NATIONAL HINDI DIWAS	ARTS DEPARTMENT
9/15/23	ORGANIZED A BUSSINESS FIESTA 2023	COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
9/21/23	A SEMINAR ON PLACEMENT AND JOB OFFER WAS CONDUCTED IN COLLABORATION WITH ICICI	COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
9/25/23	NSS FOUNDATION DAY	NSS
10/2/23	"SWACHTA HI SEWA" ACTIVITY WAS ORGANISED	NSS
10/4/23	WINNER OF KHEDAN WATTAN PUNJAB DIYAN WERE HONOURED	SPORTS DEPARTMENT
10/6/23	AWARENESS PROGRAMME ABOUT DENGU AND CHIKUNGUNIA	COLLEGE
10/10/23	TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON CAREER COUNSELLING	COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
10/11/23	TWO DAY WORKSHOP ON CAREER COUNSELLING	COMMERCE DEPARTMENT
10/13/23	PRIZE DISTRIBUTION TO YOUTH FESTIVAL STUDENTS	YOUTH FESTIVAL
10/25/23	PRIZE DISTRIBUTION TO SPORTS STUDENTS	SPORTS DEPARTMENT
11/1/23	ACTIVITY "THE SPIRIT OF NATIONAL UNITY"	RED RIBBON / NSS
11/2/23	CELEBRATED GREEN DIWALI	COLLEGE
11/26/23	WELCOMED THE NAGAR KIRTAN ON THE OCCASION OF GURU NANAK DEV JI PARKASH PURAB	COLLEGE
12/1/23	WORLD 'S AIDS DAY	RED RIBBON
1/6/24	BEGINNING OF 7 DAY NSS CAMP (06 TO 12 JANUARY)	NSS
1/11/24	CELEBRATE THE LOHRI FESTIVAL	COLLEGE
1/12/24	CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY	RED RIBBON CLUB
1/25/24	CELEBRATE NATIONAL VOTER DAY	RED RIBBON / NSS
30/02/2024	PARTICIPATION OF THE STUDENTS IN DISTRICT LEVEL YOUTH FAIR	MUSIC DEPARTMENT
2/13/24	SPECIAL LECTURE ORGANISED BY THE COLLEGE	COLLEGE
2/17/24	DEBATE COMPETITION ON MENTAL HEALTH: BASICS OF GOOD LIFE	RED RIBBON CLUB
2/21/24	CELEBRATE INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY	PUNJABI DEPARTMENT
2/23/24	FETE FESTIVAL IN COLLEGE	COLLEGE
2/15/24	VOTING AWARENESS RALLY	NSS
3/15/24	THE STATE LEVEL MEGA EVENT	RED RIBBON CLUB
3/16/24	COLLEGE ORGANISED A TRIP	ARTS AND IT DEPARTMENT
3/21/24	QUIZ COMPETITION	RED RIBBON CLUB
3/22/24	DISTRICT LEVEL COMPETITION	RED RIBBON CLUB
3/23/24	ORGANIZED A SYMPOSIUM COMPETITION ON SHAHEED - E - AZAM BHAGAT SINGH	NSS
3/27/24	LEAGUE TOURNAMENT IN ODISHA	SPORTS DEPARTMENT
3/27/24	ICICI CAMPUS PLACEMENT SEMINAR	IT DEPARTMENT
4/5/24	PARTICIPATING IN ECO VIBES COMPETITION ORGANISED BY HMV COLLEGE JALANDHAR	COLLEGE
4/12/24	PRIZE DISTRIBUTION FUNCTION IN COLLEGE	COLLEGE
4/24/24	CELEBRATING INTERNATIONAL EARTH DAY	NSS
5/1/24	CELEBRATING LABOUR DAY	COLLEGE
5/25/24	STUDENTS ACHIEVED 3RD POSITION IN RUGBY TOURNAMENT	SPORTS DEPARTMENT
6/5/24	CELEBRATING INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENT DAY	COLLEGE